32 CERD RUN

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Masculino - Todas as Sub Categorias
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Num.

17
83
66
63
202
187
20
70
196
11
44
29
53
43
71
137
57
96
14
72
134
108
198
60
87
55
197
188
10
91
50
88
67
7
182
37
101
181
65
45
94
143
109
64
110
56
106
82
90
107
204
95
105
25

Nome

CLEBER CASSIANO MAIO

MARCOS PAULO DE OLIVEIRA
IAGO RISSI

GUSTAVO PRADO GUERRA
MATHEUS PRATA

MATHEUS PACANHELA

HALES PADUA ASSUNCAO

JOAO VICTOR DA SILVA

EDIPO FELIPE MARCIAL

ANDRE FELIPE SILVA
ALESSANDRO LUIS PIMENTA
LEANDRO BORGES

BENEDITO FRANCISCO DE ASSIS PETERUCI
ALBERTO TADEU TRALDI

JOSE LEANDRO COLOMBO
GERSON ZAGO

EDPAULO DO NASCIMENTO
ROGERIO BUMUSSI JUNIOR

CELSO LUIS MARTINS ABREU
JOSE MARCOS LINO

ANDRE MARCATO JORDAO

VITOR COSTA MUSSOLINI

IVAN MARCOS DANAGA JUNIOR
GIANCARLO M. DE FARIA FERNANDES
OTAVIO DE FREITAS BRASILEIRO NATTO
CARLOS CORREIA DA SILVA
HENRIQUE MAZZONETTO DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO HENRIQUE A NASCIMENTO
ANDERSON DE MORAIS

RAFAEL FRANCISCO MAZIERI
ARIEL DONIZETI PEREIRA DA SILVA
OTAVIO DE OLIVEIRA

IVANILDO GOMES GONCALVES
LEANDRO FREGONEZI RUY
MARCOS PAULO COSTA

ROGERIO SHIGUETOSHI MIURA
SEBASTIAO ALVES

MARCELO PISTORI

HYGOR ALMEIDA DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE JOSE DO NASCIMENTO
RODRIGO TORTELLA

MARCOS ANDRE MARCHETTI
WILLIAN DANIEL MOREIRA
HUMBERTO DE MORAIS

WILSON KATSUYAMA

CARLOS GUILHERME DA SILVA
VALMIR IATAROLA

MARCOS ANTONIO ALVES GUERRA
PAULO SERGIO CUEL

VILMAR DOS DE OLIVEIRA

PAULO RICARDO GUERRA
ROGERIO BUMUSSI

THIAGO WOLF

JOAO CARLOS ABREU
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Relatorio emitido em 07/12/2024 as 17:48:15
SUPERACAO EVENTOS

ldd.

45
34
31
29
14
29
51
23
36
30
50
43
48
58
34
32
46
23
57
58
31
30
40
20
28
42
14
43
42
29
48
24
46
27
46
51
70
47
22
48
33
47
31
47
45
a1
64
61
55
43
37
49
36
84

Faixa CI.Fx.

M4549
M3034
M3034
M2529
M1424
M2529
M5054
M1424
M3539
M3034
M5054
M4044
M4549
M5559
M3034
M3034
M4549
M1424
M5559
M5559
M3034
M3034
M4044
M1424
M2529
M4044
M1424
M4044
M4044
M2529
M4549
M1424
M4549
M2529
M4549
M5054
M7099
M4549
M1424
M4549
M3034
M4549
M3034
M4549
M4549
M4044
M6069
M6069
M5559
M4044
M3539
M4549
M3539
M7099
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Equipe

BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO
CERD
CERD
CERD
WORLD CROSS RUN
STUDIO3 / PH PERSONAL
BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO
CERD
WORLD CROSS RUN
BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO
CERD
BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO
CERD
CERD
CERD
KAKO SPORTING COACH
CERD
CERD
BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO
CERD
IGOR NICOLAU ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
CERD
WORLD CROSS RUN
CERD
CERD
CERD
WORLD CROSS RUN
STUDIO3 / PH PERSONAL
BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO
CERD
CERD
CERD
CERD
CERD
STUDIO3 / PH PERSONAL
BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO
CERD
STUDIO3 / PH PERSONAL
CERD
CERD
CERD
MARCHETTIS ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
CERD
CERD
CERD
CERD
CERD
CERD
CERD
CERD
WORLD CROSS RUN
CERD
CERD
BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO

Tempo

00:19:58.75
00:20:11.84
00:20:35.38
00:20:54.73
00:21:08.87
00:21:57.84
00:22:06.82
00:22:15.02
00:22:41.59
00:22:50.81
00:22:52.01
00:23:05.92
00:23:15.17
00:23:39.43
00:23:35.90
00:23:53.39
00:24:14.21
00:24:28.42
00:24:56.86
00:24:55.23
00:25:09.63
00:25:38.81
00:26:04.55
00:26:27.39
00:26:15.62
00:26:31.73
00:26:49.99
00:27:08.96
00:27:12.75
00:27:51.57
00:27:33.79
00:27:46.17
00:27:33.36
00:27:31.89
00:28:42.36
00:29:07.98
00:28:49.29
00:29:48.99
00:30:42.91
00:30:42.54
00:31:09.11
00:32:02.46
00:32:09.77
00:33:18.09
00:33:07.86
00:33:55.62
00:34:32.38
00:35:29.56
00:35:25.17
00:36:59.07
00:38:34.57
00:38:32.60
00:40:54.11
00:42:09.92

Liquido

00:19:56.23
00:20:09.29
00:20:31.96
00:20:52.55
00:21:00.51
00:21:31.47
00:22:01.57
00:22:10.12
00:22:38.10
00:22:43.98
00:22:49.58
00:23:03.42
00:23:12.67
00:23:27.76
00:23:31.34
00:23:46.70
00:24:08.96
00:24:19.55
00:24:48.98
00:24:53.79
00:25:04.39
00:25:30.94
00:25:51.22
00:26:02.68
00:26:07.75
00:26:28.06
00:26:44.75
00:26:46.79
00:26:58.67
00:27:11.81
00:27:14.34
00:27:26.96
00:27:28.83
00:27:31.89
00:28:27.43
00:28:34.94
00:28:39.13
00:29:34.89
00:30:00.47
00:30:07.11
00:31:00.53
00:31:41.15
00:31:43.41
00:32:43.09
00:32:58.29
00:33:37.94
00:34:08.13
00:35:04.25
00:35:06.36
00:36:47.72
00:38:11.50
00:38:21.11
00:40:38.64
00:42:08.48

Péagina:
1

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br



